PUBLICATIONS 2019 - 2020

S.No	Publication	Authors	Journal, ISSN, DOI	WOS / SCOPUS / UGC	Publication Date
1	A Study on Challenges in Venture Capital Investment in India	Dr. G. Sabitha	International Journal of Economics and Management Studies. ISSN No 2393-9125 SSRG-IJEMS. Volume 6 Issue 8	UGC	Aug-19
2	Buy Back of Shares and its Implications in Indian Stock Market	Dr. G. Sabitha	Adalya Journal. ISSN No 1301-2746 Impact factor 5.3. An ISO 7021-2008 Certified Journal. Volume 8 Issue 9	UGC	Sep-19
3	A Study on Relationship between Educational Indicators and Employment in India	Dr. G. Sabitha	Journal of Information & Computational Science. ISSN No 1548-7741 Impact factor 5.888. Volume 9 Issue 9	UGC	Sep-19
4	A Study on Equity Analysis w.r.t. Banking Sector	Dr. G. Sabitha	Journal of Information & Computational Science. ISSN No 1548-7741 Impact factor 5.888. Volume 9 Issue 9	UGC Care A	Sep-19
5	A Study on Performance Appraisal at MSR India ltd	M.Madhavi	International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology (IJRASET). ISSN: 2321-9653; IC Value: 45.98; SJ Impact Factor:7.77. Volume 7 Issue IX.	UGC	Sep-19
6	A Study on Failure of Flipkart And Snapdeal Merger	Mrs. Seema Nazneen	International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology (IJRASET). ISSN: 2321-9653; IC Value: 45.98; SJ Impact Factor:7.77. Volume 7 Issue IX.	UGC	Sep-19
7	A study on Employee Welfare Measures at Tenpath Solutions Pvt.Ltd	M.Madhavi	International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology (IJRASET). ISSN: 2321-9653; IC Value: 45.98; SJ Impact Factor:7.77. Volume 7 Issue IX.	UGC	Sep-19
8	A study on Stress Management at Supraja Hospitals	M.Madhavi	International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology (IJRASET)	UGC	Sep-19

9	A Study on Risk Analysis and Risk Management in Insurance Sector	Mrs. Seema Nazneen	International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology (IJRASET)	UGC	Sep-19
10	A Study on Work-Life Balance of Married Female Teachers in Selected Private Schools with Reference to Hyderabad Region	Mrs. C. Supriya	International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology (IJRASET)	UGC	Sep-19
11	A Comparative Study on Online and Offline Shopping w.r.t Flipkart	Dr. V. Vandana	International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology (IJRASET)	UGC	Oct-19
12	A Study on Effective Employee retention Strategies w.r.t. Nextsphere Technologies	Mrs. C. Supriya	International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology (IJRASET). ISSN: 2321-9653; IC Value: 45.98; SJ Impact Factor:7.77. Volume 7 Issue IX.	UGC	Sep-19
13	A Study on Talent Acquisition Practices at DXchange	Dr. Syed Mansoor	International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology (IJRASET). ISSN: 2321-9653; IC Value: 45.98; SJ Impact Factor:7.77. Volume 7 Issue IX.	UGC	Sep-19
14	A Study on Work Life Balance of Employees at Blooms Hospital	M.Madhavi	International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology (IJRASET). ISSN: 2321-9653; IC Value: 45.98; SJ Impact Factor:7.77. Volume 7 Issue IX.	UGC	Sep-19
15	A Study on Stress Management on Nurse Employees at Blooms Hospital	G. Sreevani	International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology (IJRASET). ISSN: 2321-9653; IC Value: 45.98; SJ Impact Factor:7.77. Volume 7 Issue IX.	UGC	Sep-19
16	A Study on Acceptance of Student Health Screening Appliances by Schools	Dr. V. Vandana	International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology (IJRASET). ISSN: 2321-9653; IC Value: 45.98; SJ Impact Factor:7.77. Volume 7 Issue IX.	UGC	Oct-19

17	A Study on Recruitment and Selection Process at Bloom Hospital	Mrs. C. Supriya	International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology (IJRASET). ISSN: 2321-9653; IC Value: 45.98; SJ Impact Factor:7.77. Volume 7 Issue IX.	UGC	Sep-19
18	A Study on Customer Awareness and their Expectations on Amara Raja Electric Panels	Dr. V. Vandana	International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology (IJRASET). ISSN: 2321-9653; IC Value: 45.98; SJ Impact Factor:7.77. Volume 7 Issue IX.	UGC	Oct-19
19	A Study on Compensation and benefits @ Blooms Hospitals	G. Sreevani	International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology (IJRASET). ISSN: 2321-9653; IC Value: 45.98; SJ Impact Factor:7.77. Volume 7 Issue IX.	UGC	Sep-19